

RCA No. 61161/16
Jagdish Chander vs Kamod Karwal

17.10.17

Present : Sh. M.P. Sharma, counsel for appellant.

Sh. Sarbhi Singh, counsel for respondent.

Arguments heard.

Counsel for respondent seeks time to file
judgments in support of his contentions.

Put up for filing judgments on **01.11.2017**.

(VANDANA CHAUHAN)
ADJ-01 (W) THC/DELHI/17.10.2017