

61161/16
JAGDISH CHANDER
Vs.
KAMOD KARWAL ANR

14.12.2017

Present : Counsel for plaintiff.
Counsel for defendant.
Part arguments heard.
Put up for further arguments on **22.01.2018**.

(Vandana Chauhan)
Addl. District Judge-01(West) / THC
Delhi/14.12.2017