

RCA 61161/16
JAGDISH CHANDER
Vs.
KAMOD KARWAL ANR

16.07.2018

Ld. PO is on leave.

Present: Defendent in person.

As directed, put up for purpose fixed on 15.11.2018.

(Ahlmad)
16.07.2018