

CNR No: PBJLA10023842020 CIS No: BA/280/2020
HARMAIL SINGH ALIAS GOLLU VS PUNJAB STATE etc.

Present: Shri Satnam Singh, APP for the State

Shri R.K.Bhatti, Advocate counsel for applicant/accused Harmail
Singh @ Gollu

Reply to bail application not filed. On request of Ld. APP for
the State, case stands adjourned to 09.11.2020 for filing reply and
consideration.

Date of order: 06.11.2020

(Baljinder Kaur),PCS

SDJM,Nakodar

Swanjan Rehan*

UID No. PB0329