

RCA No. 61161/16
JAGDISH CHANDER Vs. KAMOD KARWAL ANR

13-01-2021

Physical Hearing

Present : None for the appellant.

Sh Satbir Singh, Ld Counsel for the respondent no. 1 in person.

Put up for final arguments on **11-02-2021**.

(Manish Sharma)
ADJ-01/West
THC/13-01-2021