

CNR No: PBLDC10004792023

CIS No: BA/28/2023

State VS ARJUN SHARMA etc.

Present: APP for the State.

Sh. Gaurav Kant, Advocate, counsel for accused.

Let, police record be called for 03.03.2023.

Date of Order: 02.03.2023

(Rahul Joshi, Steno III)

Megha Dhaliwal

SDJM/Samrala

UID No.PB00357