

RCA DJ 61161/16

JAGDISH CHANDER Vs. KAMOD KARWAL ANR

18.12.2025

Present: Sh. Rajesh Bhatia, Ld counsel for appellant with PW-1

Vinati Taneja.

Sh. B.K. Mishra, Ld counsel for respondent.

Arguments heard on review petition filed by respondent.

Put up for clarification, if any, on 19.01.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/18.12.2025