

Present: Sh.Prince Dhanjal, APP for the State.
Sh.Manish Modi Advocate for accused/applicant.

Statement of I.O ASI Karamjit Singh recorded.
On request, case is adjourned to 24.02.2026 for consideration on
bail application.

Date of Order: 23.02.2026
Karamjit Singh, Stenographer-II

(Harpreet Kaur Nafra)
SDJM/Amlah
(UID No.PB0386)